
Account # 

40-09-95-95100, 02, 04, 05, 06, 07 

Certificate of Claims 
jf unb 40 - :tlBrbt ~erblcr 

Fiscal Year 2014 

Expense Summary, May 2014 

Description ldendifying Numbers 

Principal on Capita] Lease 
Principal on Capital Lease-Autos 
Interest on Capital Leases 
Interest on Capital Leases-Govt. Leasing 
Interest on Capital Leases-Autos Vacorp 

Total May, 2014 

6303 

' 

Budget Summary, May 2014 

Beginning Balance, 05/0l/2014 
Appropriations-Debt Service Auto 

Transfer from FD 40 to I 0 
Claims 

Ending Balance, 0513112014 

Leo 

Debt Service_Mayl_FY14 

6/12/2014 

, 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Amount 

488.73 

488.73 

36,685.43 

(546.00) 
(488.73) 

35,650.70 

LMTayamen 

May Claims 
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